
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 

Class 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 

SM 

No. 
44 
92 

168 
97 

143 
109 
69 
31 
75 
67 
87 
77 
20 
99 
0 

17 

18 

Name 
Christian Sarnecki 
Nick Leverone 
John Salerno 
Aaron Wilhelm 
Stuart Mcaleer 
Thorsten Becker 
Tony Bogue 
Ryan Ledoux 
Mark Murphy 
David Nagler 
Brad Childs 
Greg Meindl 
Chris Bride 
Carlos Teixeira 
Sean Noonan 
Justin Ferraro 

Peter Tonelli II 

Laps 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
6 
1 

Best Tm 
1:22.677 
1:23.022 
1:22.913 
1:23.459 
1:23.436 
1:23.816 
1:24.237 
1:24.260 
1:25.228 
1:25.777 
1:25.296 
1:26.155 
1:26.671 
1:24.926 
1:23.275 
1:56.336 

Hometown 
Plymouth MA 
Mendon MA 
Fairfield CT 
Burlington CT 
Glasgow NY 
Westwood MA 
Hebron CT 
Southborough MA 
Newington CT 
Chester NY 
Jupiter  FL 
Lakeville CT 
Lexington MA 
Tariffville Ct 
Newburgh NY 
North Salem NY 

Westborough MA 

Member_ID 
525224 
200602 
638935 
657586 
524329 
634634 
728620 
647922 
485115 
607726 
515067 
266247 
550006 
671729 
687917 
695904 

517245 

Region 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NYR 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NYR 
FLA 
NYR 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NYR 

NER 

Make/Model 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Spec Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 
Stellor Custom Jewelry / MBM Performance / Kessler Engineering 
Flatout Motorsports Inc. 

MBM Performance 
Flatout Motorsports, 
Flatout Motorsports 
Team Hawaiian Precision Foreign 
www.guardianangelmotorsports.com 
Wife - Said it was OK 
KRUGSPEED/HackRacing 
DudeBro Racing 
Geer Village 

KESSLER Engineering KRUGSPEED SCDA1.com CoPro Renovations 

Penny Payson Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Time Prov 1149 Time Final 1219 
Contingency for #24-M-61850 

Printed: 8/10/2024 1:15:46 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dick Patullo, Chief Steward / Kathy McLeod, Race Director 

Kyle Colbey, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA - New England Region (22) 

Margin of Victory 

11.392 

Avg. Speed 

73.751 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.677 

Best Speed 

74.023 

Best Lap by 

44 - Christian Sarnecki 

New England Majors @ TSMP 

Group 2 - SM 

Race 2 #24-M-61850 

Race (35:00 or 25 Laps) started at 11:12:37 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

8/10/2024 11:10 

New England Region
Northeast Conference U.S. Majors Tour

Last Chance Majors @ TSMP


